
Calendar 2025-2026 
RED: School Closed     BLUE: Early Dismissal (No after school care) 

8 Weeks June 2-July 25 Summer Camp 2025 
                                         Ages 3-7

1 Week July 28-August 1 Teacher Work Week

Wednesday August 6 Meet the Teacher (Time TBD)

Monday August 11 First Day of School for all Students                           

Monday September 1 Labor Day Holiday              
                                             (No School)

Tuesday-Friday September 2-5 Grandparents Day         
        (Parents will be emailed schedules)

TBD October: TBD Picture Day     (All students in Uniform)

Friday October 10 Pink Day for Breast Cancer Awareness 

Monday October 13 Teacher Workday                 (No School)

Monday-Friday October 20-24 Parent Teacher Conferences   

Monday October 27 Spirit Week                                                    
(Pajama Day)

Tuesday October 28 Spirit Week                                        
(Sports Team Day)

Wednesday October 29 Spirit Week                                       
(Decades Day)

Thursday October 30 Spirit Week                                           
(Country vs Country Club)

Friday October 31 Sprit Week                                               
(Costume Day)

Friday November 14 Fall Festival     (CMBA Closing at 3pm)         

1 Week November 24-November 28 Thanksgiving Break             (No School)



Friday December 12 Holiday’s Around the World           
                         (CMBA Closing at 3pm)         

2 Weeks December 22-January 2 Winter Break                        (No School)

Monday January 5 All Students Return Back to School

Monday January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday   
                                             (No School)

Thursday January 23 100 Days of School        
                    (Get creative and Dress Up)

Friday February 13 Show the LOVE, Come Dressed in your 
Valentine Best

Monday February 16 President’s Day Holiday          
                                             (No School)

Monday March 2 Dr. Seuss Day! Come dressed up as your    
                             favorite character! 

Thursday March 12 Field Day       (OMBA Closing at 3pm)

Friday March 13 Teacher Workday                 (No School)

1 Week March 16-March 20 Spring Break                        (No School)

Friday April 3 Teacher Workday                 (No School)

Monday-Friday April 6-April 10 Parent Teacher Conferences   

Monday-Friday May 4-May 8 Mother’s & Father’s Day Celebration  
                                         (Time TBD)

Monday-Friday May 11-May 15 Teacher Appreciation Week

Friday May 22 Teacher Workday                 (No School)

Monday May 25 Memorial Day Holiday                       
                                             (No School)

Wednesday May 27 Last Day of School  
(OMBA Closing at 12pm)


